© 2024 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
ICO520
Features
DIN-Rail Fanless Embedded System with 12th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 or Celeron® Processor, Four 2.5GbE LAN,
2 HDMI, 4 USB, 4 Isolated COM, and 2 Isolated DIO (8-in/8-out)
Specifications
Standard Color Silver
Construction Extruded aluminum and heavy-duty steel, IP30

Software Support                 eAPI
* Wide Temperature. All W.T. supported products have to be sorted by Axiomtek.
Ordering Information
ICO520-ALD7-A DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel® Core™ i7-1265UE processor, 4 USB 3.1, four 2.5GbE LAN, 4 isolated COM, 2 isolated DIO
(8-in/8-out), and 2 HDMI
ICO520-ALD7-AS DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel® Core™ i7-1265UE processor, 4 USB 3.1, four 2.5GbE LAN, and 2 HDMI
ICO520-ALD5-A  DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel® Core™ i5-1245UE processor, 4 USB 3.1, four 2.5GbE LAN, 4 isolated COM, 2 isolated DIO
(8-in/8-out), and 2 HDMI
ICO520-ALD5-AS DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel® Core™ i5-1245UE processor, 4 USB 3.1, four 2.5GbE LAN, and 2 HDMI
ICO520-ALD3-A  DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel® Core™ i3-1215UE processor, 4 USB 3.1, four 2.5GbE LAN, 4 isolated COM, 2 isolated DIO
(8-in/8-out), and 2 HDMI
ICO520-ALD3-AS DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel® Core™ i3-1215UE processor, 4 USB 3.1, four 2.5GbE LAN, and 2 HDMI
ICO520-ALDC-A  DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel® Celeron® 7305E processor, 4 USB 3.1, four 2.5GbE LAN, 4 isolated COM, 2 isolated DIO
(8-in/8-out), and 2 HDMI
ICO520-ALDC-AS  DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel® Celeron® 7305E processor, 4 USB 3.1, four 2.5GbE LAN, and 2 HDMI
© 2024 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
Dimensions
82±0.5 135±0.5
33